APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

s

PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO (OWNER): FORT THOMAS INDEPENDENT BCPROJECT:
28 NORTH FORT THOMAS AVENUE
FORT THOMAS, KY 41075-1517

FROM (CONTRACTOR) MOREL CONSTRUCTION CO., IVIA (ARCHITECT): ROBERT EHMET HAYES & ASSOCIATES, PLLC ARCHIT ECTS.

627 West Main Street
Louisville, Kentucky 40202
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017-3016

" JOHNSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to:
1180 N. FORT THOMAS AVE » ] OWNER
FORT THOMAS, KY 41075 - PERIOD TO:  07/31/19 [T ARCHITECT

[] CONTRACTOR
3.
2512 DIXIE HIGHWAY #3 PROJECT N®©: 1808 O

CONTRACT DATE

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous months by Owner ’
TOTAL $0.00 - . $0.00
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved
TOTALS $0.00 ) $0.00
Net change by Change Orders $0.00

The undersxgned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
- information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due. .

MOREL CONTRUCTION GO, LLC

CONTRACTOR:

7{:3)19

Application is made for Paymént, as shown below, in connection w1th
the Contract. Continuation Sheset is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM................. $19,335,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders............... $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUMTO DATE (Line 1£2)......... $19,335,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO.DATE...... $663,880.00

(Column G on Continuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE: .
a._10 % of Adjusted Contract Amount $66,388.00
{Column C on Continuation Sheet) . :
b. - % of Stored Materials $ —
(Column F on Continuation Sheet)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or :
Total in Column | of Continuation Sheet)........ $66,388.00
‘6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ........... $597,492.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) e R
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR ‘\w_,_‘ SEi ""rf
- PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) . . ........ % L sa7a%8 R0
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ................... N n‘ ;&20,554"0@
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ... ...} .. | m
(Line 3 less Line 8) - ‘mz RN
State of: Kentucky T Y {,{ >

Subscribed and swom to before me
Notary Pubiic:
My Commission expires:

July 201 g

ARCH ITECT'S CERTI FICATE FOR PAYMENT A

In accordance with the Contract Documents based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that fo the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and beliefthe Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is.in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . . v oo v vieiennanann. s,

- without

er.18 2019 : .'” !mmui“‘“ﬂf”
¢ 220,554.00-
(Attach explanation if amount certiffed differs from the amount applied for. )
ARCH - Robert Fhmet Hafles & Associates, PLLC

By: Date: ﬂ"’{f) =l ‘ »i-

I; g
This C?{Z?#!é is hot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is Ppayable only.to the .

Contragtor erein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are
dice to any rlghts of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract






